
Name Division Location E-mail

Adam Richards GXO RDC A Shift adam.richards48@currys.co.uk
Alan Robbins Currys CRC robbia04@dixonsretail.com
Andrei Nazar Currys CRC andrei.nazar@currys.co.uk
Craig Sommerfield Currys CRC craig.somerfield@currys.co.uk
Daniel Duffy GXO Bolton ERDC Nights daniel.duffy12@dixonscarphone.com
Darren Smith Currys CRC darren.smith@currys.co.uk
Derek Wing GXO HFC NIGHTS wingd02@dixonsretail.com
Gary Leighton GXO HFC DAYS A SHIFT leighg02@dixonscarphone.com
Grzegorz Janowksi GXO BIG BOX A SHIFT janowg01@dixonsretail.com
Hazel Hall GXO CPW (Co-ordinator) DAYS hallh06@dixonsretail.com
Ian Morris GXO HFC DAYS B SHIFT morrii04@dixonsretail.com
Ion-Cristian Limbau GXO RDC NIGHTS limbai01@dixonscarphone.com
Ion-Florin Apetroaie GXO SPW B Shift ion.apetroaie01@currys.co.uk
John Hickling GXO RDC  (Co-ordinator) DAYS hicklj01@dixonsretail.com
Laurynas Petrasiunas GXO SPW NIGHTS petral01@dixonsretail.com
Marian-George Bobeica GXO RDC DAYS bobeim03@dixonsretail.com
Martin Slama Currys CRC slamam02@dixonsretail.com
Mateusz Puk GXO HFC A Nights mateusz.puk@currys.co.uk
Michael Kerry GXO RDC A Shift michael.kerry03@currys.co.uk
Nicola Hodson GXO CPW Branch 100 hodson01@cpwplc.com
Patrick Gibbs GXO HFC  (Co-ordinator) DAYS gibbsp01@dixonscarphone.com
Patrick McCullagh Currys CRC Nights A Shift mcculp07@dixonsretail.com
Paul Wing GXO RDC B shift Paul.Ralph01@currys.co.uk
Peter Robinson GXO Returns B Shift peterx.robinson@currys.co.uk
Petru-Rares Mereuta GXO RDC NIGHTS mereup02@dixonsretail.com
Rasa Gutauskaite Currys CRC Flat Pannel gutaur01@dixonsretail.com
Silvija Narusyte GXO SPW Mon - FRI silvija.narusyte03@currys.co.uk
Tessa Emmott GXO SPW Nights tessa.emmott@currys.co.uk
Tibor Santa GXO RDC  DAYS santat01@dixonsretail.com
Tony Perna GXO Transport (Ex DHL) geordieperna@hotmail.co.uk
Tudor-Mihail Ciuca GXO RDC  DAYS tudor-mihail.ciuca@dixonscarphone.com
Ugnuis Griskevicius GXO RDC DAYS grisku02@dixonscarphone.com
Vivien Blackmore GXO Returns Days vivien.blackmore@currys.co.uk

FLM Representatives Area E-mail address
Jurijus Pocema GXO RDC jurijus.pocema@currys.co.uk
Kevin Wooley Currys CRC kevin.woolley@teamknowhow.com
Marian Bratosin GXO Facilities marian.bratosin@dixonscarphone.com
Szymon Kochanski GXO SPW szymon.kochanski@currys.co.uk
Terry Arthurs Currys CRC terry.arthur@dixonscarphone.com
Tim Waterhouse GXO Returns tim.waterhouse04@currys.co.uk
Sheffield Representatives Area E-mail address

Web Help Representatives Area E-mail address
Evie Burley GEM services evie.burley@dixonscarphone.com
Andrew Wain PAU andrew.wain@dixonscarphone.com
Diane Spencer spencd18@dixonsretail.com
Douglas Brooks BROOKD22@DIXONSRETAIL.COM
Pete Shaw Home worker peter.shaw@teamknowhow.com

Representative's Customer Service Centre's E-mail address
Mark Masson Currys Aberdeen mark.masson@dixonscarphone.com
Martin Grey Currys Aylesbury martin.gray@currys.co.uk
Delia Gheorghe Currys Basingstoke  delia.gheorghe04@currys.co.uk
Karl Brussels Currys Basingstoke  karl.brussels@dixonscarphone.com
Kara Christopher Currys Birmingham kara.christopher@currys.co.uk

CTU Contact List
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Andrew Cunningham Currys Birmingham andrew.cunningham19@currys.co.uk
Ashley Fowler Currys Bristol  ashley.fowler09@currys.co.uk
Andrew Ruminski Currys Cardiff andrew.ruminski@knowhow.com
Jason Murray Currys Cumbernauld jason.murray@dixonscarphone.com
Karl Fradley Currys Dublin karl.fradley02@currys.co.uk
Tony Corner Currys Durham tony.corner@dixonscarphone.com
Jason Hudson Currys Leeds  jason.hudson@currys.co.uk
Edward Kenedy Currys Bolton edward.kenedy@dixonscarphone.com
Tim Holland Currys Newark timothy.holland06@currys.co.uk
Clair Candy Currys Plymouth clair.candy01@currys.co.uk
Jeffrey Downes Currys Rhyl jeffrey.downes01@currys.co.uk
Neil Bolton Currys Snodland neil.bolton01@currys.co.uk
Terry Buckland Currys Snodland terry.buckland@currys.co.uk
Mick King Currys Stevenage michael.king29@currys.co.uk
Craig Cotton Currys Thetford craig.cotton@dixonscarphone.com
Andy Saunders Currys Tilbury andrew.saunders19@dixonscarphone.com

Name Leadership Team E-mail
Brian Bacon Currys President brian.bacon@dixonscarphone.com
Barry Falcon Currys Vice President - CSC's + Campus barry.falcon2@dixonscarphone.com
Katie Scott Currys Union Officer - Campus + CSC's katie.scott@dixonscarphone.com
Mark Ewen Currys Secretary mark.ewen@dixonscarphone.com
Martin Phoenix Currys Regional Officer - Campus B1 martin.phoenix@teamknowhow.com
Simon Pike Currys Union Officer - Training simon.pike@teamknowhow.com
Steve Robinson Currys Union Officer - Training steve.robinson@teamknowhow.com
Tony Anderson Currys Regional Officer - CSC's North tony.anderson@dixonscarphone.com
Lee Coley Currys Regional Officer - CSC's Midlands lee.coley01@dixonscarphone.com
Dave Kennedy Currys Regional Officer - CSC's South david.kennedy2@dixonscarphone.com
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